WELSH OPHTHALMIC FORUM 2011
Ar
The Paxton Room, National Botanic Garden of Wales,
Llanarthne, Carmarthen

FRIDAY 7" October 2017

09.45 a.m. WELCOME

PAPER PRESENTATION

Lime Firle Author & Hospital of Origin
10.00 a.m.  The Virtnal Tnitial Glaucoma Bushra Thajudeen
Assessment — clinical outenmes at Singleton Hospital
five years
.10 a.m.  Left Right Discriminstion among Gwyn Williams
Patients Attending Fye Clinic Singleton Hospital
020 am.  Tatropenic extreme eorneal Gwyn Williams '

decompensation trested by sequential Singleton Hospital |
Descemet’s Stripping Endathelial

Keratoplasty (DSFE) SUrgeries six

months apsri |

1030 em. A standardised technigue for locating Gareth Lewis

periocalar lesions und biopsy sites Curdiff Tye Unig

|

|

10.40 a.m. Can we prediet the response of Mario Saldanha |
Ranibizumab at 2 years from its Cardiff Eye Unit

response at 16 weels??




Time

10.50 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.10 a.m.

11.20 a.m.

11.30 a.m.

11.40a.m.

11.50 a.m.

12.00 noom. -
2.00 p.m.

Title

Development and validation of a
standardized tool for the reporting of

retinal findings in abusive head trauma

Glaucoma Optometrist Gwent
Service (GOGS)

Rapid access wet age-related
macular degeneration clinic — g pilot
one stop clinic

Developing a patient education
resource to improve blebitis referrals

Acute quinine poisoning; third case
with OCT findings

Avastin use — the Royal Glamorgan
Hospital experience

Post Intravitreal Anti-VEGF
Endophthalmitis (PIAE): A Case
Control Study of Risk Factors

Author & Hospital of Orioin

Wai Eiene Ng
Cardiff Eye Unit

Soon Wai Ch'ng
Roval Gwent Hospita]

Soon Wai Ch'ng
Royal Gwent Hospital

Sam Evans
Princess of Wales Hospital

Sehrish Syed
Ysbyty Gwynedd

Magdalena Popiela
Royal Glamorgan Hospital

Magdalena Popicla
Royal Glamorgan Hospital

LUNCH AND A STROLL AROUND THE GARDENS

X




Time

2.00 p.m.

2.10 p.m.

2.20 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

3.20 p.m.

3.40 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

Title Author & Hospital of Oricin

Are delayed or cancelled follow up Luke Anderson
appointments resulting in visual loss? Royal Gwent Hospital
The experience of a District General

Hospital
Ocular Myiasis Sam Evans

Glangwili General Hospital
Medium term results of needling Ryan Davies
of trabeculectomies Glangwili General Hospital
Stopping the 1% post operative day Aruna Fernando

review following vitrectomy — A stepin ~ Cardiff Eye Unit
the right direction or a step too far? —

A survey of British & Irish vitreo-retinal

surgeons

AFTERNOON TEA

PRIZE PRESENTATION FOR BEST PAPER

WOF 2011 ENDS

ADRESS BY MR. RAGU RAM, THE COLLEGE CPD RECORD
(FOR CONSULTANTS AND NON-TRAINEE
OPHTHALMOLOGISTS)

ALL WALES CONSULTANT MEETING



