

## WELSH OPHTHALMIC FORUM 2011

The Paxton Room, National Botanic Garden of Wales,
Llanarthne, Carmarthen
FRIDAY 7th October 2011

09.45 a.m.

WELCOME

## PAPER PRESENTATION

<u>Time</u>	<u>Title</u>	Author & Hospital of Origin
10.00 a.m.	The Virtual Initial Glaucoma Assessment – clinical outcomes at five years	Bushra Thajudcen Singleton Hospital
10.10 a.m.	Left Right Discrimination among Patients Attending Eye Clinic	Gwyn Williams Singleton Hospital
10.20 a.m.	Iatrogenic extreme corneal decompensation treated by sequential Descemet's Stripping Endothelial Keratoplasty (DSEK) surgeries six months apart	Gwyn Williams Singleton Hospital
10.30 a.m.	A standardised technique for locating periocular lesions and biopsy sites	Gareth Lewis Cardiff Eye Unit
10.40 a.m.	Can we predict the response of Ranibizumab at 2 years from its response at 16 weeks??	Mario Saldanha Cardiff Eye Unit

<u>Time</u>	<u>Title</u>	Author & Hospital of Origin
10.50 a.m.	Development and validation of a standardized tool for the reporting of retinal findings in abusive head trauma	Wai Eiene Ng Cardiff Eye Unit
11.00 a.m.	Glaucoma Optometrist Gwent Service (GOGS)	Soon Wai Ch'ng Royal Gwent Hospital
11.10 a.m.	Rapid access wet age-related macular degeneration clinic – a pilot one stop clinic	Soon Wai Ch'ng Royal Gwent Hospital
11.20 a.m.	Developing a patient education resource to improve blebitis referrals	Sam Evans Princess of Wales Hospital
11.30 a.m.	Acute quinine poisoning; third case with OCT findings	Sehrish Syed Ysbyty Gwynedd
11.40a.m.	Avastin use – the Royal Glamorgan Hospital experience	Magdalena Popiela Royal Glamorgan Hospital
11.50 a.m.	Post Intravitreal Anti-VEGF Endophthalmitis (PIAE): A Case Control Study of Risk Factors	Magdalena Popiela Royal Glamorgan Hospital

12.00 noon. -2.00 p.m. LUNCH AND A STROLL AROUND THE GARDENS

<u>Time</u>	<u>Title</u>	Author & Hospital of Origin	
2.00 р.т.	Are delayed or cancelled follow up appointments resulting in visual loss? The experience of a District General Hospital	Luke Anderson Royal Gwent Hospital	
2.10 p.m.	Ocular Myiasis	Sam Evans Glangwili General Hospital	
2.20 p.m.	Medium term results of needling of trabeculectomies	Ryan Davies Glangwili General Hospital	
2.30 p.m.	Stopping the 1 <sup>st</sup> post operative day review following vitrectomy – A step in the right direction or a step too far? – A survey of British & Irish vitreo-retinal surgeons	Aruna Fernando Cardiff Eye Unit	
3.00 p.m.	AFTERNOON TEA		
3.20 p.m.	PRIZE PRESENTATION FOR BEST PAPER		
	WOF 2011 ENDS		
3.40 p.m.	ADRESS BY MR. RAGU RAM, THE COLLEGE CPD RECORD (FOR CONSULTANTS AND NON-TRAINEE OPHTHALMOLOGISTS)		

4.00 p.m. ALL WALES CONSULTANT MEETING